BUHA 110 BOKAJIAM / WINE BY GLASS

Illamnanckoe/Champagne
Lanson Black Label Brut Opanups 125ml 1000

Jlancon bask Jleiion bprot

Wrpuctoe/Sparkling

Ruggeri, Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Gialloro Uranus 120 ml 20
Pyxepn llpocexko Cynepuop Banbo0bsene

benoe/White

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis Dpanups 125 ml 430
IllaBm, Kan Map bpoxap

Pradio, Priara Pinot Grigio Hranus 120:ml 300
Mpuapa Muso Tpuaxo, Mpaauo

La Scolca, Gavi Villa Scolca Hranus 120 ml a0

[a81 Bunna Cronbra

Luigi Bosca, Chardonnay AprexTuta 120 ml 300
TNynmxn bocka, Lapnone

Pososoe/Rose

Bodegas Chivite, Gran Feudo Rosado Henatmg 120 ml 230
[par Deypo Pocano, boperac Unsue

Kpacoe/Red

Bouchard Pere & Fils, Bourgogne Pinat Noir La Vignee DpaHums 120 ml 490
byprotb Muxo Hyap Jla Burbe, bywap Mep 3 Oue

12 Dodici La Madonna Hranus 120 ml 300
12 Nognan 18 manonka

Fattoria del Cerro, Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva Uranus 120 ml 2J0
Buno Hobune [le Mowtenynbyaro Pusepsa, QarTopus gens Yepo

Luigi Bosca, Malbec AprenuHa 120 ml 300

JNynmxn bocka, MansGex
1[eHb! YKasaKbl B pyBnAX



BENOE LLIAMIAHCKOE / CUVEE BLANC

Louis Roederer, Brut Premier

Jlyn Pongpep, bpiot Mpembep

Louis Roederer, Carte Blanche Demi-sec
Jlyn Pongpep, Kapt bratuw nonycnankoe
Louis Roederer, Cristal

Jtyn Pongpep. Kpuctans Kiose npecting
Lanson, Black Label Brut

Jlancow, bnak Jleiitn bpior

Lanson, Noble Cuvee de Lanson Brut
Jlatcon, Honb Kiose fe Jlancon bpiot kiose npectik
Gosset, Grande Reserve Brut

locce, Ipann Peseps bpior

Gimonnet, Cuis Premier Cru

Kumore, Kiow lpembep Kpio

PO30BOE LIAMITAHCKOE / CUVEE ROSE

Louis Roederer, Brut Rose Vintage

Jiyn Poengpep. bpiot Pose Buttax

Louis Roederer, Cristal Rose

Jlyn Poeagpep. Kpuctans Pose kiose npectink
Lanson, Rose Label Brut Rose

Jiatcon, Pose Jleiion bpior Pose

Chanoine, Cuvee Rose Brut
[llaryar, Kiose Pose bpiot

UTPUCTLIE BUHA / SPARKLING WINE

Wranua/ltaly
Cadel Bosco, Franciacorta Cuves Prestige Brut
Kanen bocko, Opanyuakopra Kiose Mpecin bpior

Ruggeri & Co., Prosecco Superiore Valdobbiadene Gialloro
Pyxepu, Mpocexko Cynepuop Banbaobbanene

2000

2000

2008

2006

Jlombapaus

Bereto

/30 ml

730 mt

/30 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

8000

6000

38900

6300

10000

6000

0600

69000

7600

3900

UeHEl YkasaHbl B pyOnAx



bENIOE BUHO / WHITE WINE

Opanuua/France

Jean-Marc Brocard, Chablis

IllaBm, Kan Mapx bpoxap

Chateau Fuisse, Pouilly-Fuisse Marie-Antoinette
Mitn Broce Mapn Axtyare, Lato Qroce

Olivier Leflaive Freres, Puligny-Montrachet
Mhonurbn Motpawe, Onusbe Jlednes

Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre AOC Les Baronnes
Cencep Jle bapon Aupu bypxya

Oomaine Yves Cuilleron, Saint-Joseph AOC Lyseras
Cen-Xosed Jusepar [lomen U Kioiiepon

Trimbach, Riesling

Tpumbax, Pucaunr

le G de Chateau Guiraud
Jle X ne IWaro Tupo

Wranua/Italy

Braida, Moscato dAsti Vigna Senza Nome
Burba Cerua Home Mockato nActu, bpauna
Ceretto, Langhe Ameis Blange

Jlasre Apteuc bratxe, Yeperro

Villa Sparina, Gavi DOCG Villa Sparina
(361 Bunna Cnapuka

Colterenzio, Gewurtztraminer
KosbrepeHuyo [esiopuTpamiKep
Colterenzio, Lafoa Sauvignon
KosbrapenLuo, Jlaoa CoBUHbOH

Marco Felluga, Pinot Grigio Mongris
Mapko Qennyra, Mo Tpumxo Motrpuc

Vie di Romans, Dessimis Pinot Grigio
Bbe mw Powiare, Jlecoumc Muso [puoxo

2012

2012

2010

2012

2012

2012

2012

2013

2013

2012

2013

2012

2012

2012

byprynaus
byprynaus
Byprynaus
Jlosmna Jlyapyi
Nonnra Porb
Jnb3ae

bopao

(lbemoHT
(lbemoHT
(lbemoHT
Anero Anmmxe
Anero Anmmxe
Dpuyu

Dpuyu

730 mt

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

780 ml

£90ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

2700

3400

8200

3000

3700

3300

3400

2000

2600

3000

2000

3300

2000

4300

UUeHbl Yka3aHbl B yOnAX



Vie di Romans, Dut Un
Boe aw Pomaric, [yr Yi | . .
Inama, Vin Soave 2012 Bexero
Whama, Bun Coase e
Zenato, Lugana San Benedetto

Nyrava Can benenerto, [Jaeraro

Marchesi de’ Frescobaldi, Pomino Bianco
MommHo Boatko, Mapkes e GpeckoBansm

Conte Tasca dAlmerita, Regaleali Bianco
Peranean bbaHko, Tacka o AnbMepuTa

[epManua/German

Gunderloch, Fritzs Riesling
[yunepnex, Opuc Pucukr

Weingut Robert Weil, Riesling Tradition
Baiinryr Podepr Beiin, Pucauxr Tpamumuon

Peiinray

Asctpua/Austria

FX. Pichler, Gruner Veltliner Urgestein Terrassen Smaragd 017 Baxay
Maxnep, Ipiorep Benstaunep Cuapara Jyphumaitnep

Wenanua/Spain
Marques de Riscal, Marques de Riscal Sauvignon 2015 Pysma 750 ml 2400

Mapkec e Puckans, Mapkec nie Pucans CouHboH
Bodegas Palacios Remondo, Placet 2000 Puoxa 730 ml Sl

bonerac Mlanacuoc Pemonng, Mnacer

AprenTuna/Argentina

Luigi Bosca, Chardonnay 2012 Menpoca 750 ml 1800
Jynmxu bocka, Lapaone

ekl YkasaHbl B pyOnAx



CLUA/USA
Pacific Rim Winemakers, Pacific Rim Dry Riesling
Macucynk Pumi Baiimedikepe, Macuduk Pum ipait Pucsunr

Kistler, Chardonnay Les Noisetiers
Kucrnep, lapaowe ne HyasuTbep

10AP/South Africa

Fairview, Chenin Blanc
(aupsbio, Illeren bran

Hosas 3enangua/New Zeland

Te Mata Estate Vineyards, Sauvignon Blanc
Te Mara Jereiir Baiinepu, Coubon ban

KPACHOE BUHO / RED WINE

Opanuua/France

Maison Joseph Drouhin, Gevrey-Chambertin

Muson Xosedy [ipyan, Kespe LamGepran

Maison Bouchard Pere et Fils, Bourgogne Pinot Noir La Vignee

Muson bywap Mep 3 Ouc, bypronb Mno Hyap Jla Bukb

Maison Bouchard Pere et Fils, Pommard

Muson bywap Mep 3 Ouc, Momap

Maison Bouchard Pere et Fils, Chambolle-Musigny

Muson bywap Map 3 Ouc, Wambonb Mysesu

Maison Bouchard Pere et Fils, Nuits-Saint-Georges Ter Cru Les Cailles
Muson bywap Mep 3 Ouc, Hion Cent Kopx TK Jle Kavie

Olivier Leflaive Freres, Volnay

Onvse Jlenes, BonbHe

Domaine du Vieux Chene, Cotes du Rhone Villages Cuvee des Seigneurs
Jlomen a0 Boe Lew, Kot oo Por Bunnax Kiose e Cenbop

Chateau de (a Gardine, Chateauneuf du Pape Cuvee Tradition
IWiaro e Nla Tapauw, Watanedy o Man Kiose Tpamuceon

20

2017

2013

2013

2008

2012

200

2010

2012

2010

BawnnrTon

Kampophu

Japutr

Xoke 6l

byprynaus
byprynaus
byprynaus
byprynaus
byprynaus
byprynaus
Nommna Porbl

Nommna Porbl

730 ml

730" mt

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

2000

ad00

1900

1930

7900

2700

3990

7000

13000

3930

2000

8000

UUeHbl Yka3aHbl B yOnAX



Chateau Vieux Lartigue, Saint-Emilion, Grand Cru
[llaTo Bbe Mlaprur, Cen Iwmamon, TK

Chateau Potensac, Medoc, Cru Bourgeois

[liaro Motercak, Megok, Kpro bypxya

Chateau Soutard, Saint-Emilion, Grand Cru

IWlaro Cyrap, Cer Jmmnbon, [K

Chateau Giscours, Margaux, 3-me Grand Cru
LliaTo Xuckyp, Mapro, 3-it 1K

Chateau La Lagune, Haut-Medoc, 3-me Grand Cru
Lllaro Jl Jlaryn, 0-Mepok, 3-it K

Wranua/Italy

Ceretto, Barolo DOCG Zonchera

Yeperro, bapono [3onkepa

Ceretto, Barolo DOCG Bricco Rocche Brunate

Yeperro, bapono bpyHare bpukko Pokke

Vietti, Barolo DOCG Castiglione

Boerm, bapono KacTunbowe

Pio Cesare, Barbaresco

Mo Yesape, bapBapecko

Marchesi de’ Frescobaldi, Nipozzano Chianti Rufina Riserva
Mapkean e Opeckobansay, Hunouwao Keawtu Pydua Pesepsa
Agricola San Felice, Chianti Classico Riserva IL Grigio
Arpukona Can Qennse, Kbaru Knacouko Pusepsa b Tpumxo
Castello di Ama, Chianti Classico Riserva

Kacrenno an Ama, Keantu Knacouko Pusepsa

Castello Banfi, Brunello di Montalcino

Kacteno bandu, bptoenno an MonTanbumHo

Castello di Ama, Haiku

Kactenno an Awia, Xaiiky

Riecine, La Gioia

Puunne, Jla xos

2007

2008

1999

2007

2007

2009

2009

2009

2010

2009

2009

2009

2008

2009

2007

bopAo
bopao
bopzo
bopzo

bopao

(lbemonT
(lbemonT
(lbemonT
(lbemonT
TockaHa
TocKkaHa
TocKkaHa
TocKkaHa
Tockana

TocKaHa

730 mt

750 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

fa0 ml

7a0 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

3000
3900
4830
7930

8200

4900
9800
7700
6300
2000
3300
4900
J100
300

8000

ekl YkasaHbl B pyOnAx



Tenuta dellOrnellaia, Ornellaia
Teryra aenb Oprennas, Oprennas
Oasi degli Angeli, Kurni
Oasn aenb Anmxenn, Kypiu

Donnafugata, Tancredi
Tlowtacyrata, Tankpean

Henanma/Spain

Marques de Riscal Marques de Riscal Reserva
Mapkec e Puckans, Mapkee ne Puckans Pusepsa
Emilio Moro, Finca Resalso

Jwnnno Mopo. Qutka Pecansco

Alvaro Palacios, Caming del Priorat
Anbsapo Mlanacuoc, Kauuac aenb Mpuopat

GLIA/USA
Bonny Doon, Le Cigare Volant
bowt [lyw, Jle Curap Bonak

Maison Joseph Drouhin, Pinot Noir
Muzon Xosedy fipyan, Muro Hyap

AprexTura/Argentina
Luigi Bosca, Malbec
Jynmxw bocka, Mansbex

Bodega Chacra, Barda
bopera Yapa, bapaa

Yunu/Chile

Vina Arboleda, Arboleda Carmenere
Bunba ApBoneps, ApBonena Kapmerep

Vina Caliterra, Cenit Colchagua Valley
Butba Kannurepa, Cetur

ﬁUUO Cuupma

-

2012

2012

2000

2010

2010

2012

2012

2010

Kanudoprus

Operox

Mennoca

(laaroHus

Akonkarya B3

Koanarya BaNm

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

730 ml

1800

2900

2000

3/00

UUeHbl Yka3aHbl B yOnAX



I0AP/Sauth Africa

Fairview, La Capra Pinotage
apabio, N1 Kanpa Munotax

Ascrpanua/Australia

Hazard Hill, Shiraz Great Southern
Xasapn Xunn. Lupas [peifr Cayept

PO30BLIE BUHA/ROSE WINE

Chateau dEsclans, Whispering Angel
lWaro [13cxnan, Yvcnepu Jnmxen Pose

Bodegas Chivite, Gran Feudo Rosado
bonerac Uusure, pan Qeyno Pocano

Charles Melton, Rose of Virginia
Yapsba Mentow, Poys oty Brpmxtua

JECEPTHGIE BItHA / DESSERT WINE
Chateau De Rolland, Sauternes AQC
lliaro ne Ponak, Corepk

Pacific Rim Winemakers, Riesling Vin de Glaciere
Macuck Pumt Baiimedikepc, Pucoutr Buw e [nacoep

2008

Asctpanng,

Opanups, Cotepk

CLIA, Bawwtrron

e
bapocca Banm

379 ml

379 ml

ekl YkasaHbl B pyOnAx



